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Ila Brasileiro Supermoto 2018

Treinos Livres

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

|
21/4/2018 11:00
| o

SPEED
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(85) DUDU OLIVEIRA
1 1:00.816 +17.494 11:03:31.129
2 52.456 +9.134 11:04:23.585
3 51.103 +7.781 11:05:14.688
4 50.297 +6.975 11:06:04.985
5 43.322 - 11:06:48.307
6 50.235 +6.913 11:07:38.542
7 1:14.436 +31.114 11:08:52.978
8 54.549 +11.227 11:09:47.527
9 49.078 +5.756 11:10:36.605

(39) EDUARDO BACCARIN
1 1:01.866 +10.825 11:03:18.821
2 54.025 +2.984 11:04:12.846
3 51.588 +0.547 11:05:04.434
4 51.380 +0.339 11:05:55.814
5 51.433 +0.392 11:06:47.247
6 51.041 - 11:07:38.288
7 1:22.203 +31.162 11:09:00.491
8 1:15.428 +24.387 11:10:15.919
9 54.742 +3.701 11:11:10.661

(89) LUIZ GUSTAVO
1 59.207 +7.347 11:08:53.712
2 53.077 +1.217 11:09:46.789
3 1:04.252 +12.392 11:10:51.041
4 53.899 +2.039 11:11:44.940
5 51.860 - 11:12:36.800

CBM
FPM
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